
Sr 

1 

2 

2.6.3.1. Total number of final year students who passed the university examination during the 

year 

Year 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Total 

PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA 

aga gabed 

Shivaji Nagar (E), Garkheda Parisar, Aurangabad-431009 

Programme code 

aanarle, Neh 

Pkete 

Ajintha Education Society's 

1 

3 

2023-2024 

Program 
Name 

B.A 

B.Com 

B.Sc. 

Number of 

students 
appeared in 
the final 

year 
examination 

59 

62 

12 

133 

Number of 

students 
passed in 

final year 
examination 

49 

53 

7 

109 

Pass percentage% 

83% 
85.53% 

58.33% 

81.95% 

Princigat 

Chhr40ati Samthejinaar 



Result Statistics 

College: (12)Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College,Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 
Shivaji Nagar Garkheda Parisar E sector cidco Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 43 1009 

2 

Note:Percentage calculation is done according to the formula: (Count of Students in a category * 100) / Total number of students 

1 

3 

Results declared 

5 

6 

11 

4 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

http:/bamuaerps.digitaluniversity.ac 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431004, 

Result Held back students 

Aoharachtrallndial 

Total Count of students appeared for examination (2+3) 

Apr/May-2024Exam E BtRTtr- P-013No Brarrctt- TYBA: Sixtr SerTester 

Total Count of students with result declared (4+5+6+7) 

Total Count of student with result held back (Out of 8,9,10,11,12) 

Count of Passed students 

Count of Failed students 

Count of FailedATKT students 

Count of Absent students 

Result Statistics Report 

Passed students 

Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means 

Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data 

Count of detained students 

Count of Paper Not Opted students 

Failed Student 

Count of students with result Explicitly Held Back 

Count of students passed in First Division 

Count of students passed in Second Division 

Count Of Failed Student 

Report Generated by prakashbm on 23-Jul-2024 5:41:57 

Feqeg 

Chhatrapai Cambhaino 

LGYesiy 

navidy 

Principal 
Chhatrepati Sar 

Count 

53 

56 

3 

49 

7 

1 

tuputd 

Percentage 

94.92 

5.08 

83.05 

11.86 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

3.39 

0.00 

0.00 

1.69 

11 4.76 

35 15.15 

7 11.86 
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College 

10 

11 

Result Statistics 

12 

3 

Results declared 

4 

5 

Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University. Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

ApMay024 xame-atr THtitt ReutarP2018tto Bract Thrirt YTSr Snerstr (12)Pandit Jawahartal Nehru College.Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 
Shiva Nagar Garkheda Pansar E sector ddco Chhatrapati Sambhajlnagar 431009 

Note Peroentage calculaton is done according to the formula: (Count of Students in a category 100)/ Total nurnber of students 

http /bamuaerps digitaluniversity ac 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University. Chhatrapati Sambhaj1nagar-431004, 

Total Count of students appeared for examination (2+3) 

Result Heid back students 

Ahoehtrlaial 

Total Count of students with result declared (4+5+6+7) 

Total Count of student wth result held back (Out of 8,9,10,11,12) 

Count of Passed students 

Count of Faiied students 

Count of Failed ATKT students 

Count of Absent students 

Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means 

Passed students 

Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data 

Count of detained students 

Result Statistics Report 

Count of Paper Not Opted students 

iled Student 

Count of students with result Explicitly Held Back 

Count of students passed in A+ 

Count Of Failed Student 

Count of students passed in A 

Count of students passed in B+ 

Principa! 
Pnt Jeahartal Nalru ahwà Chatrapali Samtd. it.. 

Generated by: pravins on 23-Jul-2024 4:47:49 

Hehru Ma 

Padit Joe 

angaba0 

Count 

62 

58 

4 

53 

5 

4 

11 

41 

Percentage 

93.55 

6.45 

85.48 

8.06 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6.45 

1.41 

5.24 

0.13 

8.06 
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Result Statistics 

1 

2 

3 

jCollege : (12)Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College,Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

4 

5 

6 

7 

S 

Note:Percentage calculation is done according to the formula: (Count of Students in a category * 100) / Total number of students 

Results declared 

10 

11 

12 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 
http://bämuaerps.digitaluniversity.ac 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431004, 

13 

Maharochtra/lndial 

Shivaji Nagar Garkheda Parisar E sector cidco Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431009 

-Ap/May2024-ExamE B:St-Reyutar -P2013(tto Brant T:.B:Su. -Sixtr Sernester 

Total Count of students appeared for examination (2+3) 

Total Count of students with result declared (4+5+6+7) 

Total Count of student with result held back (Out of 8,9,10,11,12) 

Count of Passed students 

Result Held back students 

Count of Failed students 

Result Statistics Report 

Count of Failed ATKT students 

Count of Absent students 

Passed students 

Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means 

Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data 

Count of detained students 

Failed Student 

Count of Paper Not Opted students 

Count of students with result Explicitly Held Back 

Count of students passed in First Division 

Count of students passed in Second Division 

Count Of Failed Student 

Report Generated by : sachinkp on 23-Jul-2024 5:30:36 

Abedk 

Mahaviodyala 

hajinos 

nyan 

Count 

12 

12 

7 

5 

pued 

Percentage 

100.00 

0.00 

58.33 

41.67 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4.21 

3.16 

5 41.67 
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Chhatracat " 
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