

Ajintha Education Society's PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA



Shivaji Nagar (E), Garkheda Parisar, Aurangabad-431009

2023-2024

2.6.3.1. Total number of final year students who passed the university examination during the year-

Sr.	Year	Programme code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass percentage%
1	2024	1	B.A	59	49	83%
2	2024	2	B.Com	62	53	85.53%
3	2024	3	B.Sc.	12	7	58.33%
3	Total	3	2.56.	133	109	81.95%



Principal
Penal Jamaharlal Notice Mahavidualaya
Chharapati Sambhajinasar



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar http://bamuaerps.digitaluniversity.ac

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431004, Maharaehtra/India)

Result Statistics Report

Apr/May-2024 Exam E B.A - Regular - P-2013(No Branch)- T.Y.B.A. - Sixth Semester (12)Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College,Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Shivaji Nagar Garkheda Parisar E sector cidco Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431009



Passed students

11

College:

Note:Percentage calculation is done according to the formula: (Count of Students in a category * 100) / Total number of students

	e:Percentage calculation is done according to the formula: (Count of Stockholm and Stockholm)	Count	Percentage
1	Total Count of students appeared for examination (2+3)	59	
2	Total Count of students with result declared (4+5+6+7)	56	94.92
3	Total Count of student with result held back (Out of 8,9,10,11,12)	3	5.08
Res	ults declared		
4	Count of Passed students	49	83.05
5	Count of Failed students	7	11.86
6	Count of Failed ATKT students	0	0.00
7	Count of Absent students	0	0.00
Res	uit Held back students		1
			1
8	Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means	0	0.00
	Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data	2	3.39
8 9	Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data		
		2	3.39

Faile	d Student	Margia Margia
13	Count Of Failed Student	12
		2



Report Generated by: prakashbm on 23-Jul-2024 5:41:57

Count of students passed in First Division

Count of students passed in Second Division



Page 26 of 742

11

35

4.76

15.15



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar http://bamuaerps.digitaluniversity.ac

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431004,

Result Statistics Report

Apr.May-2024 Exam E B.Com.(with credits) = Regular = P=2018(No Branch) = Third Year = Sixth Semester (12)Pandit Jawaharial Nehru College, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Shivaji Nagar Garkheda Parisar E sector cidco Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431009

Result Statistics

Note Percentage calculation is done according to the formula: (Count of Students in a category * 100) / Total number of students

		Count	Percentage
1	Total Count of students appeared for examination (2+3)	62	
2	Total Count of students with result declared (4+5+6+7)	58	93,55
3	Total Count of student with result held back (Out of 8,9,10,11,12)	4	6.45
Res	sults declared		
4	Count of Passed students .	53	85.48
5	Count of Failed students	5	8.06
5	Count of Failed ATKT students	0	0.00
7	Count of Absent students	0	0.00
Res	ult Held back students	-	
8	Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means	0	0.00
9	Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data	0	0.00
10	Count of detained students	0	0.00
11	Count of Paper Not Opted students	0	0.00
12	Count of students with result Explicitly Held Back	4	6.45
Passe	ed students		
	Count of students passed in A+	11	1.41
İ	Count of students passed in A	41	
	Count of students passed in B+	1	0.13
led St	udent		
	Count Of Failed Student		5

8.06

Generated by : pravins on 23-Jul-2024 4:47:49 Chhilirapali Sambhada Sambhada Sambhada Sambhada

Chhatrapati Sain-

Page 30 of 508



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar http://bamuaerps.digitaluniversity.ac

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431004, Maharachtra/India)

Result Statistics Report

Apr/May 2024 Exam E B.Sc - Regular - P-2013(No Branch)- T.Y.B.Sc. - Sixth Semester (12)Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College,Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

College:

Shivaji Nagar Garkheda Parisar E sector cidco Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 431009

Result Statistics

Note: Percentage calculation is done according to the formula: (Count of Students in a category * 100) / Total number of students

		Count	Percentage
1	Total Count of students appeared for examination (2+3)	12	
2	Total Count of students with result declared (4+5+6+7)	12	100.00
3	Total Count of student with result held back (Out of 8,9,10,11,12)	0	0.00
Resu	Its declared		
4	Count of Passed students	7	58.33
5	Count of Failed students	5	41.67
6	Count of Failed ATKT students	0	0.00
7	Count of Absent students	0	0.00
Resu	alt Held back students		4 41
8	Count of students with result held back due to Unfair Means	0	0.00
9	Count of students with result held back due to Missing Data	0	0.00
10	Count of detained students	0	0.00
11	Count of Paper Not Opted students	0	0.00
12	Count of students with result Explicitly Held Back	0	0.00
Pass	ed students		
1	Count of students passed in First Division	4	4.21
11	Count of students passed in Second Division	3	3.16
Faile	d Student		
13	Count Of Failed Student	5	41.67

Report Generated by: sachinkp on 23-Jul-2024 5:30:36

Ambedica ambhajina'

Page 21 of 685

Principal Pandit Jawaharial Neturu Mahavinyalaya Chhatrapati Cy

vidyalaya

Mehru